List of creditors as on: 08-06-2023

Annexure-6
Name of Corporate Debtor: Mudra Denim Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 14.10.2022
List of Operational Creditors (Employees)
(Amount in Rs)
. Najne. of Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted i Amount of Amount of any Amount of claim )
No authorised Name of Employee Amount of claim Whether related % of voting Contingent mutual dues, Amount of claim Remarks, if an
representa pioy Amount claimed ° .o ¢ Nature of Claim ether relate share in CoC, if .g that may be set not admitted ’ y
B PR admitted party? . Claim
tive, if any applicable off
NA  [Devendra Prakash 16,41,451 10,76,612 |Salary Dues No 0 0 0 5,64,839 None
Khandelwal
Total 16,41,451 10,76,612 - - 5,64,839




